
SL NO. NAME OF DEPOSITOR UDRN Full Address

1 MD SHABEER HUSSAIN 222253140166205
H.NO;-9-4-61/79/B, MERAJ COLONY, 
TOLICHOWKI
MAHABUBNAGAR

2 PRABHAKAR CHARY 224725140167073
H.no:-MIG 1 157,  A.P. HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY, YEDIRA

3 D SHANKAR 224905140167170 H.No:-8-93, BOYAPUR, Mahabubnagar 

4 B JAGADEESH WARJI 226576140168369
H.No:1-7-238/15/A/3, TD GUTTA, 
Mahabubnagar, Ph.no:9492351217

5 SAKALI  SHANKARAMMA . . 228667140168629

H.No 3-10, BOKKALONIPALLY,KADUR, 
MAHABUBNAGAR
Ph no 9573798896

6 NAVEEN KUMAR GOUD  M 238497140171422
H.NO:-2-70/B-1, BOYAPALLY, 
MAHABUBNAGAR
Ph no 9642434758

7 BHOJAIAH  V 238499140171423
H.NO:1-55, Kuchoor, Nawabpet, 
MAHABUBNAGAR
Ph no 99891277534

8  proposed housing corp emp c.h. MAHABUBNAGAR
9  padmavathi Mahilia co-op socity mbnr MAHABUBNAGAR
10 MADADI MOHANREDDY 43343140207385 MANNEVARIPALLYNAGARKURNOO
11 B ANJANEYULU 43667140207446 PULJALANAGARKURNOOL - 509375

12 B LINGAM 43992140207627
H no 20-399 , 
ACHAMPETNAGARKURNOOL -

13 K SAKRI 44013140207642
H no 5-176/3 , BOLGHAT 
PALLYNAGARKURNOOL 

14 D ALIVELU 44072140207680
H no 3-96/1 , 
GATTUTHUMMENNAGARKURNOOL 

15 V HALIYAMMA 44202140207749 SIDDAPOORNAGARKURNOOL - 509375

16 NASARAIAH  PILLI 60540140211803 H no 4-94 , TADDORNAGARKURNOOL

17 CHINNAIAH  BELLY 165583140244181 H no 3-95 , ACHAMPETNAGARKURNOOL

18 NARAYANA  PUTTA 238264140271346
H no 11-105/1 , 
ACHAMPETNAGARKURNOOL

19 SATAIAH  POTLLA 238274140271348
H no 2-120 , PADDA 
ADISERLAPALLYNAGARKURNOOL

20 YADAIAH  ERUGUDINDLA 238385140271384 H no 1-105 , ACHAMPETNAGARKURNOOL

21 LINGAMAIAH  PUTTA 238451140271409
H no 1-34 , 
ANANTHAVARAMNAGARKURNOOL

22 LAXMAMMA  KURUVA 238452140271410 H no 4-99/3 , LINGALANAGARKURNOO

23 BALAJI  LINGAKARI 238480140271418
H no 9-33 , ACHAMPETNAGARKURNOOL - 
 509375

24 SREENIVASULU  GANDHAM 238508140271426
H no 12-224 , 
ACHAMPETNAGARKURNOOL - 509375

25 BONTHALA CHINNA NARSIMHA REDDY305550140372614 H NO 1-67 KONERU BUKKAPUR
26 MD MAHAMOOD 28571140404963 Md Mahamood
27 B YADAIAH 28613140404969 16-99, sankatonipally, amangal
28 ANAND LINGAMPALLY 29128140405011 13-132, amangal
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29 RAMESH SABAVATH 29156140405017 5-47, sandralagadda thanda, veldanda

30 GILLELLA DAMODHAR REDDY29405140405064 1-12, rampoor, talakondapally
31 PEDDAIAH  DUDDU 371840140472693 13-110, sai nagar, amangal

32 VENKATESHWARA CHARY  ANADANAM235253140470461 5-79, gattuippalapally, talakondapally

33 VENKATAIAH  PAMPARI 238312140471360 1-31, cherikonda, amangal
34 DEVYA . PATHALAVATH 238369140471381 4-8,chandradana, talakondapally

35 CHAKALI MAREMMA 107330140524373
3-32, CHAKALI GERI, EERLADINNE VILL 
AND POST, 509110         

36 KURVA MASANNA 108032140524844
1-112, BC COLONY, MOTLAMPALLY, 
509131         

37 C LAXMANNA 108141140524902 ,, ., ATMAKUR, 509130         
38 M.MANNEMMA 109049140525581 2-17, EERLADINNE, NARWA, 509130         
39 P.SHANKUPAL SETTY 109178140525681 2-10, CC KUNTA, CC KUNTA, 509131         
40 SHANTHAMMA 109321140525768 ., ., KHANAPOOR, 509130         

41 MD.KHAJA 109556140525935 9-4, VINAYAK NAGAR, ATMAKUR, 509131         

42 BOYA PULLANNA 109712140526013
2-49, DEVARPALLI, THIPPADAM PALLY 
(POST), 509131         

43 K SRINU  NAIK 207758140564514
4/51/1, KARNE THANDA, GOPANPET 
POST, 509131         

44 K.Lacha  Goud 235862140570705 2-136, Mastipur, Mastipur (post), 509130         

45 SAMELU  . 238178140571330
12-51, CHINNA CHINTHA KUNTA, 
CHINNA CHINTHA KUNTA, 509130         

46 KHAJA MOINUDDIN  . 238367140571380
23-45/8, BHARGAVI NAGAR, 
ATHMAKUR, 509131         

47 SUNITHA  M 238461140571415 2-48, GUDUR, C C KUNTA, 509110         

48 K MALLESH 71980140615254
HNO 22-35 BADEPALLY 
MAHABUBNAGAR-509301

49 NASREEN 72011140615276
HNO 30-12/1 GOURISHANKAR COLONY 
BADEPALLY MAHABUBNAGAR-509301

50 Shaganti Raghu 238238140671342
 HNO 6-162/1 JAWAHAR NAGAR 
BADEPALLY MBNR-509301

51 M.Damoder Reddy 238459140671413
HNO 3-85 POTHULAMADUGU 
BHOOTHPUR MBNR-509301

52 C.Narsimha Reddy  238460140671414
HNO 2-115 POTHULAMADUGU 
BHOOTHPUR MBNR-509301

53 Naresh  238491140671420
HNO 6-4-112 HANUMAPURA MBNR-
509301

54 KATHE SWAMY 40015140706950 8-91,bijinepally,509203
55 RATHLAVATH SAKRU 40244140706996 8-57,latpally,509203
56 PRIJERI PASHA 40425140707052 6-10,gangaram,509203
57 BALASWAMY RANGA 78065140716553 3-63,bijinepally 509203
58 BALASWAMY ABBA 97905140718885 1-62,vaddeman,509203
59 PATHLAVATH PADMA 207770140764519 5-76,gudlanarva,509203
60 BOYINI PARVATHALU 231113140769147 3-72,mahadevpet,509203

61 KURVA SIDAPPA 2713140800415
H NO 7-157 POST OFFICE, DEVARKADRA, 
DEVARKADRA, 509204         

62 KURAGAYALA SRINU 3584140800619
H NO 6-40, CHINNACHINTAKUNTA 
MANDAL, LALKOTA, 509409         

63 K NARAMMA 4572140801003
H NO:7-108, KURVAGERI, 
DEVARKADARA, 509204         

64 KUMMARIPEDDAMASANNA 4743140801038
H NO 4-24, FARIDPUR,FARIDPUR, 
CHINNACHINTKUNTA(MANDAL), 509409         



65 S ANANTHAIAH 4744140801039
H NO 1-25, DEVARAKADRA MANDAL, 
PEDDARAJMOOR, 509204         

66 CHENDRAIAH SARDA 4825140801058
H NO 2-25, GADDEGUDAM, 
GADDEGUDAM, 509204         

67 SRISAILAMMA 5867140801354 H NO 7-117, ., DEVARKADARA, 509204         

68 B YADHI REDDY 7072140801604 H NO 3-26, ., DOKUR, 509204         
69 ANJANEYULU 7096140801608 H NO 1/83, ., BASWAI PALLY, 509204         

70 K HANMANTHU 7200140801628
H.NO.1-99/1, VILLAGE:BOLLARAM, 
MANDAL:DEVARAKADRA, 509204         

71 E SRINIVASULU 7216140801639
H NO 2-20, VILLAGE:GADDEGUDEM, 
MANDAL:DEVARAKADRA, 509204         

72 ULI VENKATAMMA 7245140801656
H NO  4-110, R/O;MUCHINTHALA, 
MANDAL:CHINNA CHINTHA KUNTA, 
509409         

73 S JANARDHAN REDDY 7558140801889 H NO  6/36, ., GOPAN PALLY, 509204         
74 K RAMA KRISHNA REDDY 7733140802023 H NO 2-49, ., MUCHINTHALA, 509204         

75 KASIREDDY BAGAVANTH REDDY7992140802205
H NO 2-98/2, RAKONDA, MARIKAL, 
NRPT, 509351         

76 MATHAM GIRIJA PATHI 8014140802221 H NO 1/118, ., BASWAI PALLY, 509204         

77 RUKKAMMA 8333140802459
H NO 21-46/C, KOILKONDA, 
ACHARYAPUR,                

78 BALAWARDHAN REDDY 8589140802659
H NO 1-25/A, 
DHAMAGNAPUR,DHAMAGNAPUR, 
CHINNA CHINTA KUNTA, 509409         

79 ANJANEYULU  KENGURI 230888140869070
H NO 1-25/A, 
DHAMAGNAPUR,DHAMAGNAPUR, 
CHINNA CHINTA KUNTA, 509409         

80 GODYALA YELLAMMA 231206140869172
H NO 2-34, DHANWADA MANDAL, 
GOTUR, 509204         

81 AVULA GOVINDAMMA  238050140871301
H NO:1-93, GADDEGUDA, 
MAHABUBNAGAR, 509219         

82 BABY 126733140930323 10-22, ., GUDEM DODDI, 509125         
83 B MAHENDAR 301150140972609 1-3, ., VITTALAPUR, 509127         

84 LALU NAYAK  RAMAVATH 85268141016783
12-51/11/1, THILAK NAGAR, 
KALWAKURTHY, 509324         

85 RUKKAMMA  VANGA 83527141016750 2-45/1, VEPOOR, SUDDAKAL, 509357         
86 RAM MOHAN  GANGAPURAM86284141016964 4-89, RANGAPUR, VANGOOR, 509349         

87 YADI REDDY  TALASANI 87053141017169
13-34, JLB ROAD, KALWAKURTHY, 
509324         

88 LAXMAMMA  ALWALA 86531141017016 1-56, ALLAPOOR, ALLAPOOR, 509209         
89 THIRUPATHAIAH  KOPPUNOORI238442141071406 1-2, SIRSAWADA, THADOOR, 509209         
90 MUCHARLA DHARMADER REDDY87046141017167 2-35, ., MUCHARLA PALLY, 509360         
91 M LALU PRASAD 87444141017271 4-14, ., KOTRA, 509360         

92 ANJANEYULU GOUD  ALWAL238428141071398
1-16, BOMMARASIPALLY, 
RAMREDDYPALLY, 509320         

93 RAMULU  JARPATI 238430141071400
1-15, VELGOMMULA, AYYAVARIPALLY, 
509357         

94 VENKATRAMULU GOUD  THIRUMANI238408141071391 3-38, BOINPALLY, MIDJIL, 509357         
95 VENKATAIAH  GUDIGE 238437141071403 2-87, BOIN PALLY, MIDJIL, 509357         

96 KRISHNAIAH  GADDAM 238439141071404
2-65, VEUGOMMULA, AYYAVARI PALLY, 
509357         

97 MALLAIAH  CHIKKONDA 238440141071405 5-232, WADYAL, MIDJIL, 509357         

98 VINEETHA  MUCHARLA 238449141071408
2-83, MUCHARLAPALLY, URKONDA, 
509320         

99 ANJAIAH  JAKKULA 238453141071411
4-15/1, MIDJIL, MAHABUBNAGAR, 
509357         

100 JAHANGEER  MOHAMMAD 238434141071402 2-65, WADYAL, MIDJIL, 509357         



101 G RAMAKRISHANA REDDY 32149141105315 ANTHWAR,DOULTHABAD
102 ANTHYA NAIK 32728141105628 GOURARAM
103 CHAKALI MALESH 33457141106046 MATOOR,RAVULAPALLY
104 P VENKATAPPA 33680141106173 KODANGAL
105 C SHANKARAMMA  C 65601141114368 KODANGAL
106 SRINIVAS REDDY  GANGAPOLLA238282141171349 UDIMESHWAR
107 deconi rears cooerative society MAHABUBNAGAR
108 A SHARABA REDDY 143966141235869 0, KOLLAPUR, LAXMI PALLY,                

109 B SUJATHA 148604141236391 3-78, CHUKKAIPALLY, KOLLAPUR, 509102         

110 M BICHAMMA 151472141238190 3-08, YETHAM, MAILARAM, 509102         

111 MADDURI BALACHANDRUDU155567141240596
13-60, MADHAVASWAMY NAGAR, 
PENTLAVELLY, 509102         

112 P CHENNAMMA 154934141240285 1-40, ., MACHENENIPALLY, 509102         
113 B RAMUDU 156053141240870 3-126, YELOORE, KOLLAPUR, 509102         

114 ABDUL NAYEEM 155697141240673
8-43/4, NEW BUS STAND, PENTLAVELLY, 
509102         

115 RATHAVATH SWAMY 160452141243565
5-142, NAGARLABANDA THANDA, 
THOOM KUNTA, 509102         

116 SHABANA BEGUM 160838141243765
38-83, BANDAR NAGAR, WANAPARTHY, 
509104         

117 V.CHITTAMMA 159689141243154
1-7, SAMPTRAOPALLY, 
VEEPANAGANDLA, 509105         

118 P SEETYA (SEETHA RAM) 161314141244025 MAHABUBNAGAR
119 P. ESHWARAIAH 160823141243757 4-74, VEMKAL, KOLLAPUR, 509102         
120 J NAGULAMMA 160820141243755 2-14-130, ., KOLLAPUR, 509102         

121 MANJULA 160349141243513
10-29, MAIN RAOD, PENTLA VALLY, 
509102         

122 NARASIMHA  KATRAVATH 238296141271356 5-5, SINGAIPALLY, SINGAIPALLY, 509102         

123 CHANDRAIAH  JANAMONI 238304141271358 1-148, TEEGALAPALLE, KODAIR, 509102         

124 MD ABDULLA 238412141271392 1-2-124, KOLLAPUR, KOLLAPUR, 509102         

125 KURUMAIAH  PITTALA 238298141271357 1-24, MAILARAM, MAILARAM, 509102         

126 LAXMI KALA  YELLINENI 162936141244089
1-13, MACHINENIPALLY, KOLLAPUR, 
509102         

127 DAVUDA RAMULU 238391141271385
7-96/2, SATHAPUR, PEDDAKOTHAPALLY, 
509421         

128 APSARA BEGUM 49611141308022 13-117/6, ., KOTHA KOTA, 509381         
129 P D GERAMMA 50383141308638 ., ., PALEM, 509381         
130 B CHINNA NARASIMHA 53633141309705 2-33, ., KANAYAPALLY, 509381         
131 DESHI SRINIVASULU 53865141309751 5-7/1, ., MADANAPUR, 509381         
132 M GURUVAIAH 54093141309810 4-17, ., GOTLAKHANAPOOR, 509381         

133 GOLLA VENKATAIAH 54752141310048 2-30/1, ., RAMAKRISHNAPURAM, 509381         

134 P VIJAYA BHAKAR REDDY 55045141310149 2-51, ., WADDEVATA, 509381         
135 G PRAVEEN KUMAR GOUD 55083141310164 10-68/5, ., PEBBAIR, 509381         
136 BORELLY NARSIMHA 57189141311379 2-180, ., KALWARALA, 509120         
137 C SHANTHAMMA 57974141311620 4-72/1, ., PALEM, 509381         
138 P LAXMAN 58327141311689 4-904, ., REMADDLA, 509152         
139 WANAPARTHY SRINU 58367141311696 1-107, ., MANIGILLA, 509381         
140 Y SATYANARAYANA 58506141311732 1-82, ., KONDARAOPALLI, 509102         
141 T SRINU 58550141311755 5-80, ., KOTHAKOTA, 509381         
142 MUDDANGULA  RAMAKRISHNA97872141318880 4-153, GOPALAPURAM, , 604831         

143 eegapoori  nagi reddy 133583141333475 21-105, dandugadda, kothakota, 509381         



144 PUTTI  VENKATA RAMULU 220918141365855
1-95, GATLAKNANAPUR, 
GATLAKNANAPUR, 509381         

145 .  NAGARAJU 229964141368777 2-47, ANNARAM, ANNARAM, 509120         
146 CHAPALA  KRISHNA REDDY 231101141369144 3-127, PALEM, PALEM, 509381         

147 MENUGA  RAJU 233385141369903
2-38, MALLESHWARAM, KOLLAPUR, 
509105         

148 MINNAIAH  P 236718141370988 2-55, REVULAPLLY, DHARUR, 509001         

149 KRISHNA SAGAR  K 342588141372653
1-22/1, PERLABAVI, MAHABUBNAGAR, 
509001         

150 MANYAPUREDDY  S 342587141372652
5-55, OLD BUSSTAND, 
MAHABUBNAGAR, 509001         

151 SULEMAN  MOHMMED 237780141371213 1-114, ., PAMAPOOR, 509381         
152 PEDDAKONDANNA  JANIGA 237909141371253 5-29, ., PALEM, 509381         
153 BALARAJU  KADAM 237994141371283 1-86, ., WADDAWATA, 509381         
154 SHEKAR  GUNTIPALLY 237995141371284 2-39, ., WADDEVATA, 509381         

155 SUGUNA LAXMI  GANNOJI 238159141371326
33-46/2, SANTHA BAZAR, WANAPARTHY, 
509103         

156 LAXMINARAYANA  PEDDI 238292141371353 1-58, ., PALEM, 509381         
157 RAJAVARDHAN REDDY  MADHIREDDY238339141371371 2-73, ., VELTOOR, 509382         
158 THIRUPATHI REDDY 238400141371388 2-56, ., RAMANATHPUR, 509381         
159 ABDULLA  KAVALI 238414141371394 2-25, ., MUMMALLAPALLY, 509381         

160 YELLA SWAMY  ASHAMONI 238456141371412
1-24/2, B C COLONY, KANIMETTA POST, 
509381         

161 NARSIMHA REDDY 166729141444253 1-20,Parmandoddi,chityal,Makthal
162 ANJAPPA 173703141447027 4-6,Thalankeri,Maganoor

163 SRI NARAYANJEE 175320141448536 2-184,1-168,Padmavathi colony,Makthal

164 ANANTHAMMA 175900141449094 4-15/2,Thalankeri,Maganoor
165 RAMCHENDRASHEKAR 176926141450040 1-130/1,Kothapally,Maganoor
166 LAXMAMMA 176977141450091 1-11,Khanapur,Makthal
167 MOHAMMED HUSSAIN . 274413141472533 1-80,Pulmamidi,utkoor
168 LAXAMNOOLA LAXMAMMA 178303141451238 1-58,Mallepalle,Utkoor
169 G SANJEEVA REDDY 179685141452318 1-1,Jowlapur,Makthal
170 SRINIVASULU 180231141452757 1-71,Gollapalle,Makthal
171 H HUSENAPPA 181081141453476 2-62,Neradgam,Maganoor
172 PUSPALATHA  . 230479141468938 2/78,Panchalingal,Makthal
173 TAMBALI  VAANI 231934141469401 7-21,Azad Ngar,Makthal
174 VADLA  SHEKAR 231984141469421 1-37,Rudrasamudram,Makthal
175 DARMIDI  NARSIMULU 233122141469796 3-46,Bijwar,Utkoor
176 UPPU  CHANDRAMMA 233128141469798 1-51,Bijwar,Utkoor
177 EDIGE  LINGAMMA 233129141469799 1-60,Bijwar,Utkoor
178 RAHEMODDIN  MOHD 238340141471372 2-95,LB Colony,Makthal
179 SALMA KHATOON  . 238329141471363 3-81,Manthangoud,Makthal
180 SYED  JILANI 238330141471364 6-63,Burhangadda,Makthal
181 NIKHATH  JAHAN 238332141471366 14-80/2,Khajipura,Makthal
182 CHAND PASHA  RAMPOOR 238334141471367 24-63,kummari wada,Makthal
183 MAINUDDIN  . 238335141471368 24-81,kummari wada,Makthal
184 MOULANA  . 238336141471369 10-82/2,Rajakawada,Makthal
185 Husen Ahmed  . 238328141471362 1-26,Bondalkunta,Makthal
186 ALI SHER  . 238341141471373 2-132/1,LB Colony,Makthal
187 TAHER HUSSAIN  MD 238338141471370 2-57,LB Colony,Makthal
188 MAHABOOB  ALI 238342141471374 1-22,Hindupur,Makthal
189 WASEEM  AKRAM 238343141471375 6-4,Burhangadda,Makthal
190 MOHAMMAD ASHFAQ  . 238359141471379 3-81,Manthangoud,Makthal
191 NARSAMMA  . 238379141471383 6-67,Karni,Makthal
192 UMA  . 238422141471397 4-4-10,Mochiwada,Narayanapet
193 VENKATAIAH GOUD  . 238475141471417 4-14,Eligandla,Dhanwada



194 GADDAM PALLY PRAMIDAMMA . .139442141534887
H.NO:2-
47,GADAMMPALLY,NAGARKURNOOL,CEL
LNO:9951494632

195 V VIJAY KUMAR . . 139501141534917
H.NO:1-67,GAGGALAPALLY, 
NAGARKURNOOL,CELLNO:9912125828

196 UNDYALA VENKAT REDDY . . 139626141534995
H.NO:1-43,KUMMERA, 
NAGARKURNOOL,CELLNO:9494267703

197 CHIKONDRA RAMULU 139765141535101
H.NO:4-100/14/1, GAGGALAPALLY, 
NAGARKURNOOL,CELLNO:9195427017

198 ANURADHA  TANDRA 139875141535172 H.NO:2-42/D,MITTASDAGODA,VANGOOR

199 S AMARENDAR REDDY . . 140566141535617
H.NO:1-
85,MALKAPUR,NAGARKURNOOL,CELLNO:

200 BOJJAMMA JAMPULA, BABUJI MALLIKARI234096141570116
H.NO:1-
25,LINGASANIPALLE,BIJINEPALLY,NAGAR
KURNOOL,

201 PITTALA NIRANJAN 237947141571269
H.NO:6-
108,GANGARAM,BIJINEPALLY,NAGARKUR
NOOL

202 JANGAM  SUNKAIAH 238116141571318 H.NO:2-51,TIRUMALAPOOR

203 MIDDE YELLAIAH, BOLLI KOUSALYA238353141571377
H.NO:1-
84,NARSAIPALLY,NAGARKURNOOL

204 THIKKAMMA  BEERLA 238394141571387 H.NO:2-16,KUMMERA,NAGARKURNOOL

205 JAJALA  RAMULU 238413141571393 H.NO:7-29,TADOOR,NAGARKURNOOL

206 JAJALA  CHINNA NARAYANA 238416141571395 H.NO:7-35, TADOOR, NAGARKURNOOL

207 K SUJATHA 12822141702846 0 , KISHAN NAGAR RANGA REDDY
208 C SAYAMMA 16780141703292 0 , BODNAMPALLY RANGA REDDY
209 PANDUGA.DAVID RAJU 19675141704432 2-25 , CHOWLAPALLIRANGA REDDY
210 K KARTHIK GOUD 20484141704743 1-22 , SHADNAGARRANGA REDDY
211 CHENNA CHANDRAIAH . . 21309141704877 3-69/1,KESHAMPET RANGAREDDY
212 TAMMALI LAXMAIAH  . 21315141704879 3-46,CHEGUR RANGAREDDY

213 GUNDU SRISAILAM  . 21361141704881 23-192,FAROOQNAGAR RANGAREDDY

214 KOYYADA KISHTAIAH . . 21314141704878 3-75 , VEMULNARVARANGA REDDY
215 SAYABUOOGARI NARAYAN  GOUD21344141704880 1-1 , PADMARAM RANGA REDDY
216 YERRA GOPAL  . 21371141704882 3-44 , UTTARASPALLERANGA REDDY
217 BOYA EDHANNA 96357141818408 H.NO 2-54,PAIPADU
218 BURUJAKATA PEDDA REDDY96524141818518 H.NO 0, PATCHARLA
219 NAIKA PADMAMMA 96531141818524 H.NO : 0,PEDDA TANDRAPADU
220 MADIGA SUJUNAMMA 96746141818696 H.NO: 4-72, PAIPAD

221 MALLIKARJANAIAH  THAMMALI231832141869370 H.NO : 1-24/A, THUMILLA,WADDEPALLY

222 Rajani babu  T 234408141870228
H.NO : 9-28\1.opp petrol 
shop,SHANTHINAGAR

223 KURVA CHINNA MADDILETI  .238488141871419 H.NO: 4-71,KURVA STREET,RAMAPURAM

224 N . RENUKA 238272141971347
1-4-38/15, RAJENDRA NAGAR, 
MAHABUBNAGAR, 509001         

225 M GOUD 185832142054771 H NO 1-90 , KASIM NAGAR,WNP
226 K S MANAMMA 187151142055422 H NO 1-11-2 , PEDDAMANDADI,WNP
227 AGGANNAGARI RAJAVARDHA REDDY195717142059519 H NO 3-66 , KOPPUNUR,KOLLAPUR
228 KOTHA LAXMI 195832142059591 H NO  2/109 , VARNE,WNP
229 YATAGIRI SRINIVASULU 195943142059665 H NO 3-96/1 , CHINTHAKUNTA,WNP
230 K BHEMANNA 199117142061924 H NO 474 , KANAYAPALLY , WNP



231 R RAMESH REDDY 199418142062150 H NO 3-49 , KANAYAPALLY, WNP
232 R PRABHAKAR REDDY 199453142062181 H NO 3-49 , KANAYAPALLY, WNP
233 MUDAVATH SHANKAR 202175142064002 H NO 5-69 , POLIKEPHADU, WNP
234 K VISHNUVARDHAN 202283142064048 H NO 00, DAGADAPALLY , WNP

235 M VIJAYAKUMAR 202297142064054
H NO 42-250/10/A , BEHIND NEW BUS 
STAND , WNP

236 M NARASIMHA 202551142064191 H NO 3-55/1 , MANIGILLA , WNP
237 NAGANNA P 295672142072604 H NO 1-86 , ALWAL, WNP
238 RAVINDAR 202696142064245 H NO 41-304/1 , WANAPARTHY
239 SAYULU  KESHAPAGA 229592142068668 H NO 2-8 , PEBBAIR , WNP
240 NAGARAJU  CHARAKONDA 229763142068728 H NO 1-49 , NAGARALA, WNP
241 VENKATAIAH  M 229869142068753 H NO 1-75 , NAGARALA, WNP
242 GOLLAVALA  YELLASWAMY 221012142065882 H NO 1-78 , PEBBAIR, WNP
243 SHEKAR  V 229931142068772 H NO 3-2 , NAGARALA, WNP
244 KURUMAIAH  GOLLAVALA 230112142068832 H NO 1-57 , WANAPARTHY
245 PAPI REDDY  V 230395142068910 H NO 3-31 , PEBBAIR, WNP
246 BICHIREDDY  V 230584142068976 H NO 3-109 , NAGARALA, WNP
247 NARAMMA  P 230619142068983 H NO 4-21 , PEDDA DAGADA, WNP
248 NARASIMHA  VADDEMAN 230621142068985 H NO 2-28 , VEEPANGANDLA, WNP
249 JAGANNATHAM  VADLA 230618142068982 H NO 6-10 , VEEPANGANDLA, WNP
250 RATHNAMMA  K 230657142068995 H NO 2-81/2 , NAGARALA , WNP
251 D  CHINNA KISHTANNA 230780142069029 H NO 1-58 , NAGARALA, WNP
252 SREESAILAM  CHENNUR 231555142069293 H NO  2-56 , MAHABUBNAGAR
253 krishnaiah  mudugani 234536142070273 H NO 5-142 , pangal, WNP
254 KOLLI KANTHA REDDY 235622142070612 H NO 6-4 , VEEPANGANDLA , WNP
255 M LAXMI DEVAMMA 235889142070715 H NO 3-8 , VEEPANGANDLA, WNP
256 KAVALI RAJU 282049142072583 H NO 1-36 , ATMAKUR , WNP
257 SABAVATH  CHANDRU 186784142055259 H NO 2-118 , PANGAL , WNP
258 vundekoti  srikanth 238287142071351 H NO 8-61 , WNP
259 veerapaga  ravi 238327142071361 H NO 8-89 , gopalpet, WNP
260 GOVINDAMMA  BARLA 232225142069461 H NO 1-52 , WANAPARTHY MANDAL
261 RAMULU  G 190832142057252 H NO 1-26 , SRINIVASAPUR, WNP
262 M/S R K ELECTRICLE VIDEO 183880142053847 H NO  40/65/2 , RAJIV CHOWK


